
Pot of Tea (per person)
Speciality Teas (per person)
Decaf, Green, Berry, Earl Grey, Peppermint, 
Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Double - 2.95

Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Add Cream & Marshmallows 1.00

2.95

3.95
2.95

3.35
3.55
2.55

3.10
3.35

2.50 Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Fanta, 7up, 7up Free - 1.95 
Still & Sparkling Water - £1.50
Fresh orange or Apple Juice - £1.95
Orange or Blackcurrant squash - 95p

Breckland Orchard Pressé
Cloudy Lemonade, Elderflower, Ginger Beer &
Chilli, Strawberry & Rhubarb

Windmill Shakes 
Made with Ice Cream & topped with whipped
cream & sprinkles, choose from:
Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla

3.25

5.25
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Grainstore Osprey - 500ml                                4.75
4.0% - Golden Straw, Delicate Citrus Fruit, Floral Hop 

Grainstore Panther - 500ml                              4.50
3.4% - Ruby Mahogany, Berries, Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee

Birra Moretti - 330ml                                           3.95
4.6% - Premium Italian Larger

Old Mout Cider - 500ml                                       4.25
Kiwi & Lime or Berries & Cherries

Bulmers Original Cider - 500ml                         3.95
4.5% - Herefordshire Apple Cider

Wine By The Glass                                      4.95 / 6.95
Small 125ml / Large 250ml
White, Pinot Grigio  -  Red, Merlot  -  Rose, Pinot Blush
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Ask about our
Afternoon Tea 

&
Private Function

Availability


